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Event 110: Masters W 5 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m First 2 to Final 3rd awarded Bronze - Result

1. 118 Gabrielle BELZ (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:47.322
Lap 1 25.104 25.104 (2)
Lap 2 19.039 44.144 (2)
Lap 3 18.495 1:02.639 (1)
Lap 4 19.143 1:21.782 (1)
Lap 5 20.118 1:41.900 (1)
Lap 6 20.788 2:02.688 (1)
Lap 7 21.682 2:24.371 (1)
Lap 8 22.951 2:47.322 (1)

2. 119 Anne ELLIOTT (Darling Downs Cycling Club) 2:47.354 +0.03
Lap 1 29.858 29.858 (3)
Lap 2 18.916 48.774 (3)
Lap 3 18.782 1:07.557 (3)
Lap 4 19.256 1:26.813 (3)
Lap 5 19.798 1:46.612 (3)
Lap 6 20.029 2:06.641 (2)
Lap 7 20.259 2:26.901 (2)
Lap 8 20.452 2:47.354 (2)

3. 117 Sharron MCGUIGAN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:56.833 +9.51
Lap 1 24.616 24.616 (1)
Lap 2 18.505 43.122 (1)
Lap 3 19.761 1:02.883 (2)
Lap 4 21.398 1:24.281 (2)
Lap 5 22.330 1:46.611 (2)
Lap 6 23.202 2:09.814 (3)
Lap 7 23.426 2:33.241 (3)
Lap 8 23.592 2:56.833 (3)


